January 25, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2177

Page 1, line 19, after the sixth comma insert "57-43.2-16,"

Page 14, line 17, remove "order"

Page 35, line 3, replace "or" with an underscored comma and after "distributor" insert ", or retailer"

Page 35, line 4, remove ", on the wholesale distribution of special"

Page 35, line 5, remove "fuel to a retailer,"

Page 35, line 9, after the first underscored comma insert "on a sale by a distributor to a retailer,"

Page 35, line 12, remove "to the retailer and" and remove "A retailer who paid the tax to the supplier or"

Page 35, remove line 13

Page 36, line 1, replace "or" with an underscored comma and after "distributor" insert ", or retailer"

Page 36, line 2, remove ", on the wholesale distribution of special"

Page 36, line 3, remove "fuel to a retailer,"

Page 36, line 7, after the first underscored comma insert "on a sale by a distributor to a retailer,"

Page 36, line 10, remove "to the retailer and" and remove "A retailer who paid the tax to the supplier or"

Page 36, remove line 11

Page 37, line 22, after the first underscored comma insert "a sale by a distributor to a retailer,"

Page 37, line 24, remove "retailer and to the"

Page 39, line 13, after the fourth underscored comma insert "retailer,"

Page 39, line 20, after the second underscored comma insert "retailer,"

Page 40, line 27, after the first underscored comma insert "retailer,"

Page 42, line 13, remove "order"

Page 45, line 18, after the third underscored comma insert "retailer,"

Page 45, line 23, after the third underscored comma insert "retailer,"

Page 63, line 26, remove "order"

Page 76, line 21, after the sixth comma insert "57-43.2-16,"

Renumber accordingly